
2e Challenge InterLigues Grand-Est - Solos

PRÉLIMINAIRE PLUS - NIVEAU 2 FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

+

 7.40 15.48REIChloé PILLET  0.00

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 

Panel

1  3.00  0.00 0 0 -  3.00

 1  8.08

sSqPdCi1

sPo3  2.00 0.00 0 -0 2.002

sPir1  2.40 0.40 -11 2.003

 7.00  7.40

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Linking Footwork/Movements

Performance

 1.50

 1.25

 1.50

 1.50  0.00

 1.25  0.00

 1.25  0.00

Factor 

 1.25

 1.75

 1.00

 1.50

 1.25

 1.38

Choreography  1.25  1.50  0.00 1.00  1.38

Interpretation/Timing  1.25  1.25  0.00 1.00  1.25

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.08

Deductions  0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

+

 6.50 14.95REIChloé NEIVA  0.00

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 

Panel

1  3.00 -0.40 -1 0 -  2.60

 2  8.45

sSqPdCi1

sPo1  1.50 0.00 0 -0 1.502

sPir1  2.40 0.40 -11 2.003

 6.50  6.50

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Linking Footwork/Movements

Performance

 1.50

 1.25

 1.50

 1.50  0.00

 1.25  0.00

 1.50  0.00

Factor 

 1.25

 1.75

 1.00

 1.50

 1.25

 1.50

Choreography  1.50  1.25  0.00 1.00  1.38

Interpretation/Timing  1.50  1.50  0.00 1.00  1.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.45

Deductions  0.00

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

+

 6.80 14.60EPIMaëlys PREAU  0.00

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 

Panel

1  3.60 -0.80 -1 -1 -  2.80

 3  7.80

sSqPCi1

sPo3  2.00 0.00 0 -0 2.002

sPir1  2.00 0.00 -00 2.003

 7.60  6.80

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Linking Footwork/Movements

Performance

 1.25

 1.00

 1.25

 1.50  0.00

 1.50  0.00

 1.25  0.00

Factor 

 1.25

 1.75

 1.00

 1.38

 1.25

 1.25

Choreography  1.25  1.50  0.00 1.00  1.38

Interpretation/Timing  1.00  1.50  0.00 1.00  1.25

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  7.80

Deductions  0.00
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